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Penicillin G
Ampicillin
Amoxicillin
Cloxacillin
Oxacillin
Dicloxacillin
Nafcillin

34
45
45
4-8
4-8
5-8

15-30

Ceftiofur
Cephapirin
Cefazolin
Cefoperazone
Cephquinome
Cephalonium
Cefacetrile

75-100
6-15
35-50
5-20
10-20
4-8
30-50

Sulfamethazine
Sulfamethoxazole
Sulfadiazine
Sulfathiazole
Sulfadimethoxine
Sulfaquinoxaline
Sulfapyridine

25-50
25-50
50-75
75-100
50-75
75-100
2-4

Sulfamethoxypyridazine 3-4

Sulfamethizole 40-50
Sulfamerazine 25-50
Sulfachloropyridazine 25-50
Tetracycline 50-100
Chlorotetracycline 15-50
Doxycycline 5-20

Oxytetracycline 50-70
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